
I.D.:	83205728

PON	Power	Meter

Data
publicarii

08.06.23 Coduri	CPV 38343000-1

Pretul
estimativ:

570,00	RON	-	570,00	RON 	 	

Descriere: Aparat	PON	power	meter	pentru	masurare	semnal	optic	in	retele	optice	PON.	Masoara
nivelul	semnal	optic	simultan	pe	3	lungimi	de	unda:	1310nm,	1490nm	si	1550nm.	Plaja	de
masurare	:	1310nm	-40+16dBm,	1490nm	-50+16dBm,	1550nm	-50+23dBm.	Contine
adaptori	SC/APC	sau	SC/UPC	(functie	de	solicitare).	Port	USB	pentru	comunicare	cu
calculatorul.	Temperaturi	de	operare	-10+50	grade	Celsius.	Alimentare	cu	3	baterii	de	1,5V
de	tipul	AA	(nu	include	bateriile).	Cu	husa	de	protectie.


